

City of Ann Arbor

Meeting Agenda

Energy Commission

-		6:00 PM	Larcom City Hall, 301 E Huron St, Second floo City Council Chamber
CALL TO O	RDER		
ROLL CALL			
APPROVAL	OF AGENDA		
APPROVAL	OF MINUTES		
<u>18-0844</u>			
	<u>Attachments:</u> Energ	gy Commission minutes	3-13-18.pdf
PUBLIC INF	TUY		
ENERGY RI	EPORT - NEWS FROM	<u>A THE ENERGY OFF</u>	ICE AND COMMISSIONERS
The Wash	tenaw County Mil	lage	
The Wash <u>18-0838</u>	Support for City Cour Washtenaw County N	ncil Resolution R-17-26 Millage to Support Com	L the Resolution of Intent Regarding munity Mental Health Department, sdictions Rebate
<u>18-0838</u>	Support for City Cour Washtenaw County N	ncil Resolution R-17-262 Millage to Support Com tions, and Policing Juris	munity Mental Health Department,
<u>18-0838</u>	Support for City Cour Washtenaw County N County Sheriff Opera	ncil Resolution R-17-262 Millage to Support Com tions, and Policing Juris	munity Mental Health Department,
<u>18-0838</u> Pioneer H	Support for City Cour Washtenaw County N County Sheriff Opera	ncil Resolution R-17-262 Millage to Support Com tions, and Policing Juris	munity Mental Health Department,
<u>18-0838</u> Pioneer H <u>18-0839</u>	Support for City Cour Washtenaw County N County Sheriff Opera	ncil Resolution R-17-26: Millage to Support Com tions, and Policing Juris Presentation PHS Full Solar School	munity Mental Health Department,
<u>18-0838</u> Pioneer H <u>18-0839</u>	Support for City Cour Washtenaw County M County Sheriff Opera ighschool Solar P <u>Attachments:</u> MSS	ncil Resolution R-17-26: Millage to Support Com tions, and Policing Juris Presentation PHS Full Solar School	munity Mental Health Department,
<u>18-0838</u> Pioneer H <u>18-0839</u> Energy Co	Support for City Cour Washtenaw County M County Sheriff Opera ighschool Solar P <u>Attachments:</u> MSS Commission Bylaws	ncil Resolution R-17-26: Millage to Support Com tions, and Policing Juris Presentation PHS Full Solar School	munity Mental Health Department, sdictions Rebate Report.docx
<u>18-0838</u> Pioneer H <u>18-0839</u> Energy Co	Support for City Cour Washtenaw County N County Sheriff Opera ighschool Solar P <u>Attachments:</u> MSS ommission Bylaws <u>Attachments:</u> Upda	ncil Resolution R-17-263 Millage to Support Com tions, and Policing Juris Presentation PHS Full Solar School S ted Energy Bylaws 201 ing City Council to ame	munity Mental Health Department, sdictions Rebate Report.docx

COMMITTEE UPDATES

Energy Commission Plan and Priorities for CAP

Solar (for All)

Ordinances

Outreach to Schools

Energy Efficiency - CAP

Report from Environmental Commission

PUBLIC INPUT

ITEMS FOR NEXT AGENDA

ADJOURNMENT

All persons are encouraged to participate in public meetings. Citizens requiring translation or sign language services or other reasonable accommodations may contact the City Clerk's office at 734.794.6140; via e-mail to: cityclerk@a2gov.org; or by written request addressed and mailed or delivered to:

City Clerk's Office 301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104

Requests made with less than two business days' notice may not be able to be accommodated.

Visit www.a2energy.org for community energy information in Ann Arbor, or www.a2gov.org/energy to learn more about the City's Energy Programs

Regular meetings shown Live and replayed on CTN Channel 16 and at www.a2gov.org/ctn